MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION - BELLEVUE ARTS COUNCIL

WHO WE ARE AND WHAT WE DO!

The Bellevue Arts Council brings the arts to kids and families and makes Bellevue a creative place to live and work. Whether your passion involves visuals, writing, music, theater, or another form of creative self-expression, membership in the Bellevue Arts Council offers an avenue to share your talent with others. **Thanks for your talent and support!**

MISSION STATEMENT:

The mission of the Bellevue Arts Council is to create, foster, and promote our unique regional arts environment by supporting the arts, art education, and Artists of Eastern Iowa.

2023 SUMMER SHOW



BELLEVUE ARTS COUNCIL SPONSORED EVENTS

FISHTIVAL!

- POETRY AND MORE
- SPRING/SUMMER ART SHOW
- FAMILY FRIENDLY ART PROJECTS
- PAINTING CLASSES
- MINGLE AND BREW
 - PLAYS AND LIVE PERFORMANCES

*BELLEVUE ARTS COUNCIL MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION

Yes, I want to support the arts in Bellevue by becoming a Bellevue Arts Council member. Enclosed is my tax-deductible contribution for my yearly membership. (August 2023-August 2024) \$ Name	
Address	
City	StateZip
PhoneEmail_	
*Please make checks payable to: Bellevue Arts Council and mail to:	
Bellevue Arts Council - 305 North 11th Street - Bellevue, Iowa 52031	
🗆 Individual Membership \$30.00	□ Bronze Membership\$100.00
□ Family Membership\$45.00	🗆 Silver Membership \$250.00
🗆 Business Membership\$50.00	🗆 Gold Membership\$500.00
^{~~} Please clip and return ^{~~}	